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RANK  PLAYER

1 Matthew Humphrey
2 Craig Varnell

3 Kai Yang

4 Shannon Shorr

5 Marcus Stein

6 Eric Prichard

7 Brandon Eisen

8 Ludovic Lebeault
9 Gabriel Doran
10 Natasha Barbour
11 Andy Black

12 Jonathan Zarin
13 Brian Kirschner
14 Jennifer Tilly

15 Zachary Hench
16 Lawrence Lazar
17 Federico Butteroni
18 Dana Belman

19 Jonathan Rapp
20 Kenneth Wong
21 Alan Chern

22 Claas Segebrecht
23 Loren Klein

24 Joshua Cohen

25 Jeff Gross

26 Javier Zarco

27 Shashank Jain

28 Zo Karim

29 David Callaghan
30 Daniel Buzgon
31 Peter Feinstein
32 Matthew Sanner
33 Eric Hicks

34 Stepan Gusak

35 Brian Jordan

36 Alex Livingston
37 Brandon Shack-Harris
38 Michael Taylor
39 David Guay

40 Shawn Rice

41 Kevin O'Donnell

2016 47th Annual World Series of Poker
Event #45: $1500 Mixed No-Limit Hold'em/Pot-Limit Omaha

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1
Amazon

Entries: 919 Remaining Players (at EOD): 138 Places Paid: 138
Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $1,240,650

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT!OOM / TABLE / SEAT
AVON, IN, US 12,800 Amazon/445/1
FT COLLINS, CO, US 166,600 Amazon /445 /3
Plano, TX, US 26,300 Amazon /445 /4
Las Vegas, NV, US 130,400 Amazon/445/5
Pembroke Pines, FL, US 27,800 Amazon/445/6
ALEXANDRIA, AL, US 36,100 Amazon /445 /7
MILILANI, HI, US 50,500 Amazon/445/8
Iteuil, , FR 19,100 Amazon /449 /1
Gainesville, FL, US 13,500 Amazon /449 /3
TAMPA, FL, US 7,500 Amazon /449 /4
DUBLIN, IE 65,300 Amazon/449/5
GREAT NECK, NY, US 25,400 Amazon /449 /6
Valencia, CA, US 109,700 Amazon/449/7
SHERMAN OAKS, CA, US 34,600 Amazon/449/8
Louisville, US 9,800 Amazon/450/1
KINGWOOD, TX, US 43,300 Amazon / 450/ 2
Rome, IT 21,300 Amazon/ 450/ 3
LAKEWOOD, CA, US 800 Amazon/450/ 4
DAVIE, FL, US 18,600 Amazon/450/5
Richmond, BC, CA 132,500 Amazon/450/6
Sewell, NJ, US 66,300 Amazon/ 450/ 8
Budapest, HU 53,000 Amazon/451/1
Verdi, NV, US 215,600 Amazon/451/2
lersey City, NJ, US 5,900 Amazon /451 /4
ANN ARBOR, Ml, US 14,300 Amazon/451/5
MADRID, ES 29,400 Amazon/451/6
New Delhi, , IN 72,500 Amazon /451 /7
ORLANDO, FL, US 21,800 Amazon/451/8
DUBLIN, , IE 180,000 Amazon /452 /1
MARLTON, NJ, US 35,500 Amazon /452 /2
Las Vegas, NV, US 21,300 Amazon /452 /3
Paris, , FR 16,500 Amazon /452 /4
San Francisco, CA, US 18,500 Amazon /452 /5
Beaver Falls, PA, US 60,300 Amazon /452 /5
HOUSTON, MO, US 48,700 Amazon /452 /6
HALIFAX, NS, CA 56,500 Amazon /452 /7
CHICAGO, IL, US 135,200 Amazon /452 /8
CHANDLER, AZ, US 8,900  Amazon/453/1
Saint-Constant, QC, CA 84,600 Amazon /453 /2
LUBBOCK, TX, US 176,200  Amazon/453/6

SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US 40,500  Amazon/453/7
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Alessandro Bardaro
Corey Wright
Brandon Newsome
Hiren Patel

Daniel Li

Chris Back
Michael Noori
Justin Gardenhire
Thomas Hueber
Vincent Lam

Dan Heimiller
Akash Malik
Patrick Arena

Kurt Ravenet

Eric Penner

Mitch Schock
Taylor Paur

Kamel Mokhammad
Aaron Rogers
Stanley Bayne
Cody Crouch
Michael Raimon
Jonathan Krela
Sean Shah

Alex Dovzhenko
Daniel Idema

Kyle Ho

Victor Figueroa
Robert McLaughlin
Dario Sammartino
Dallas Wottlin
Eddie Ochana
Roger Morris
Charles Wilt
Mohammad Siddiqui
Andrew Merrick
Andrew Sweeney
Joseph Elpayaa
Humberto Brenes
Joseph Matton
Mark Herm
Mengchao Yu
Richard Harroch
Evan Karcie

David Diiorio
Fabrice Soulier
Dmitry Savelyev
Michael Mixer
Matthew McEwan
Barry Greenstein
Michael Benvenuti
John Racener

IT

Draper, UT, US
POWDER SPRING, GA, US
CAROL STREAM, IL, US
Valrico, FL, US
VANCOUVER, BC, CA
TARZANA, CA, US
WAGONER, OK, US
Salzburg, , AT
EDMONTON, AB, CA
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
New Delhi, IN
ROCHESTER, NY, US
Villeurbanne, , FR

West Palm Beach, FL, US
BISMARCK, ND, US

EL DORADO HILLS, CA, US
Zaporizhzhia, UA
Malvern, PA, US

Exeter, CA, US
AMARILLO, TX, US
BRADENTON, FL, US
THUNDER BAY, ON, CA
DELRAY BEACH, FL, US
KIEV, UA

VANCOUVER, BC, CA
Burnaby, BC, CA

Miami Beach, FL, US
WASHINGTON, DC, US
Nova Gorica, IT
Mesquite, TX, US
ELGIN, IL, US
PENSACOLA, FL, US
OGDEN, UT, US
PEMBROKE PINES, FL, US
SAN DIEGO, CA, US
Clogheen, IE

FOREST PARK, IL, US
San Jose, CR

Aurora, ON, CA
ROYERSFORD, PA, US
Miami, FL, US

SAN FRANCISCO, CA, US
San Francisco, CA, US
PLACERVILLE, CA, US
PARIS, , FR

SAN BRUNO, CA, US

E GREENWICH, RI, US
SAN FRANCISCO, CA, US
RANCHO PALOS VERDES, CA,
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Tampa, FL, US

8,400
63,300
86,000
9,300
49,600
17,200
49,600
11,700
20,000
129,200
27,300
23,700
74,800
75,100
75,800
9,300
132,300
117,800
156,000
27,200
15,400
6,100
7,300
29,900
1,700
22,500
34,300
7,700
26,600
46,100
7,900
19,800
28,300
6,300
64,800
19,300
18,700
65,500
60,000
4,700
43,900
24,300
48,500
1
58,200
119,000
25,400
10,700
10,800
74,600
48,100

149,100

Amazon/453/8
Amazon /454 /1
Amazon /454 /2
Amazon /454 /3
Amazon /454 /4
Amazon /454 /5
Amazon /454 /6
Amazon /454 /7
Amazon /454 /8
Amazon /455/1
Amazon /455 /2
Amazon /455/3
Amazon /455 /4
Amazon /455/5
Amazon /455/6
Amazon /455 /7
Amazon / 455/ 8
Amazon /456 /1
Amazon / 456/ 2
Amazon /456 /3
Amazon /456 /4
Amazon /456 /5
Amazon /456 /6
Amazon /456 /7
Amazon /456 /8
Amazon /457 /1
Amazon /457 /2
Amazon /457/3
Amazon /457 / 4
Amazon /457 /5
Amazon /457 /6
Amazon /457 /7
Amazon /457 /8
Amazon /458 /1
Amazon /458 /2
Amazon /458 /3
Amazon /458 /4
Amazon /458 /5
Amazon /458 /6
Amazon /458 /7
Amazon /458 /8
Amazon /459 /1
Amazon /459 /2
Amazon /459 /3
Amazon /459 /4
Amazon /459 /5
Amazon /459 /6
Amazon /459 /7
Amazon /459 /8
Amazon/ 460/ 1
Amazon /460 /2
Amazon / 460/ 3
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Jeremy Halaska
Sergio Fretes
Yew Fatt Kan
Cole Jackson
Martin Finger
Matthew Ashton
Wook Kim

Mike Leah

Niall Farrell
Vincent Cornoyer
Thomas Drotleff
Adam Geyer
Joseph Alselfani
Pui Yung
Michael Pearson
Sean Troha
Naoya Kihara
Dave Desanghere
Matthew Kelly
Justin Schwartz
Brent Spivak
Jose Barbero
Tom West
Antonio Esfandiari
Alexandr Orlov
Marko Neumann
Jose Montes
Kyle Bowker
Joel Deutsch
Rick Alvarado
Gordon Chin
Mikhail Semin
Ashton Griffin
Laurent Olive
Gregory Powers
Christophe Charlet
Nathan Navarre
Jason DeWitt
Steven Gagliano
David Wang

Avi Cohen

Daniel Strelitz
Benny Spindler
Eoghan O'Dea
Benny Glaser

NORTH OLMSTED, OH, US

Asuncion, , PY
Singapore, , SN
Seattle, WA, US
VIENNA, AT
LIVERPOOL, , GB
Madera, CA, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
LUGAR AGRSHIN, GB
FORT WORTH, TX, US
SAN MATEOQ, CA, US
AUSTIN, TX, US
Beirut, , LB

HONG KONG, , HK
San Francisco, CA, US
North Olmsted, OH, US
TOKYO, JP

Winnipeg, MB, CA
FORT WORTH, TX, US
Milford, CT, US
OAKVILLE, , CA
Romo, , IT

LOS ALTOS, CA, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
MOSCOW, , RU
RECKLINGHAUSEN, , DE
BRONX, NY, US
Walton, NY, US
Plantation, FL, US
ONTARIO, CA, US
Calgary, AB, CA
MOSCOW, , RU

LAKE WORTH, FL, US
PARIS, , FR

PARADISE VALLEY, AZ, US

us

Ashland, KY, US

San Diego, CA, US
West Babylon, NY, US
Pyrmont, , AT
Bat-Yam, , IL
TORRANCE, CA, US
WEITERSTADT, DE
DUBLIN, IE
Southampton, GB

68,700
13,600
122,500
42,400
160,800
25,000
16,600
5,200
150,200
14,400
11,600
50,800
26,200
31,600
16,200
46,300
25,200
23,300
18,400
96,400
54,200
93,800
40,300
98,900
29,000
138,400
73,300
121,000
50,600
49,200
14,500
4,800
49,400
13,600
64,400
70,200
63,400
88,000
44,400
34,600
60,200
11,200
15,800
29,100
2,100

Amazon/ 460/ 4
Amazon/460/5
Amazon/ 460/ 6
Amazon/460/7
Amazon/ 460/ 8
Amazon/461/1
Amazon/461/2
Amazon/461/3
Amazon/461/4
Amazon/461/5
Amazon/461/6
Amazon /461/7
Amazon/461/8
Amazon /462 /1
Amazon /462 /2
Amazon /462 /3
Amazon /462 /4
Amazon /462 /5
Amazon /462 /6
Amazon /462 /7
Amazon /462 /8
Amazon /463 /1
Amazon /463 /2
Amazon /463 /3
Amazon /463 /4
Amazon /463 /5
Amazon /463 /6
Amazon /463 /7
Amazon/463/8
Amazon /464 /1
Amazon /464 /2
Amazon /464 /3
Amazon /464 /4
Amazon /464 /5
Amazon /464 /6
Amazon /464 /7
Amazon /464 /8
Amazon/465/1
Amazon /465 /2
Amazon / 465/ 3
Amazon /465 /4
Amazon /465/5
Amazon /465/6
Amazon /465 /7
Amazon / 465/ 8



